The Citadel Alumni Association 2020 Annual Meeting

Proxy

| I,, of The Citadel Class of, a Member in good standing |
|--|
| of The Citadel Alumni Association, do hereby grant, of The |
| Citadel Class of, who is also a Member in good standing of The Citadel Alumni |
| Association, my proxy and to vote in my stead at the Annual Meeting of The Citadel Alumni |
| Association, to be held on November 6, 2020 at 10:00am, at The Holliday Alumni Center, The |
| Citadel, Charleston, South Carolina. |
| |
| |
| Signature of Member granting Proxy: |
| Date: |